
Friday, March 27
She Is Weekend: Anne Steele 
in Concert
The Angel Nyack

Wednesday, April 29
Guest Bartending Event
Otto’s Full Service

Wednesday, June 17
“Recipients of 2026   
Boulders for Better” 
Charitable Campaign
Clover Stadium

Sunday, July 12
39th Annual Women’s 
Distance Festival
Rockland Lake State Park

Thursday, October 15
Guest Bartending Event 
Location TBD

See more events on the back.

2026 Events to Benefit Center for Safety & Change

Raffle for Change
Drawn on May 2 at A Night for Change 

Saturday, May 2
A Night for Change
Hilton Pearl River

Monday, October 5
3rd Annual Golf Benefit
Rockland Country Club

Friday, October 9 
19th Annual Simona & 
Jerome A. Chazen 
Business Luncheon
Hilton Pearl River

Thursday, October 22
Designer Bag Bingo Night
The Nyack Seaport

2026 Fundraising Events



Wednesday, March 18*
High School Student
Art Poster Competition
*Submission Deadline

Thursday, March 26
Dr. Jackie Campbell Danger 
Assessment Training
Dominican University

Saturday, March 28
She Is Weekend: A Celebration 
of Women & Survivors
Nyack Center

Sunday, March 29
She Is Weekend: Writing 
Workshop with Anita Kopacz
District Hot Yoga

Wednesday, April 15– 
Thursday, April 16 and 
Wednesday, April 22–
Thursday, April 23
Safe & Together 
Training Institute
Fire Training Center

Wednesday, April 29
Denim Day Wear Denim

Thursday, October 15
Shine the Light: A Walk in 
Solidarity Wear Purple Day
In Honor and Memory of Victims and 
Survivors of Domestic Violence

Governor Mario M. Cuomo Bridge

Friday, October 16
Rockland County STOP 
F.E.A.R. Coalition
Criminal Justice Conference
The Nyack Seaport

2026 Trainings & Programmatic Events

development@centersc.org | (845) 634-3391
24-Hour Hotline: (845) 634-3344
24-Hour Text: (845) 286-4997
24-Hour Web Chat: centerforsafetyandchange.org

For more details, please
scan the QR code or visit 

centerforsafetyandchange.org.

Stay up to date withStay up to date with
all of our 2026 events!all of our 2026 events!


